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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 14-lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 4- - 6-7-2014

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 14 lat
2014-07-04 - 18:46 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski 14-lat 4:42.16 CIEŚLAK Marcin 00414 Gorzow 2006-11-24
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:44.97 626

50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:44.42 38.42 250m: 3:00.18 38.12 350m: 4:12.69 33.38
100m: 1:06.00 35.52 200m: 2:22.06 37.64 300m: 3:39.31 39.13 400m: 4:44.97 32.28

2. BŁASZCZYK Kacper 00 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Ł. 4:50.32 592
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:45.92 41.32 250m: 3:04.19 40.38 350m: 4:19.99 35.29

100m: 1:04.60 33.54 200m: 2:23.81 37.89 300m: 3:44.70 40.51 400m: 4:50.32 30.33

3. KAPIAS Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 4:50.69 590
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:44.59 36.29 250m: 3:01.98 40.45 350m: 4:19.58 34.19

100m: 1:08.30 36.95 200m: 2:21.53 36.94 300m: 3:45.39 43.41 400m: 4:50.69 31.11

4. ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:58.71 543
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:49.15 40.53 250m: 3:08.21 40.17 350m: 4:25.42 36.99

100m: 1:08.62 36.09 200m: 2:28.04 38.89 300m: 3:48.43 40.22 400m: 4:58.71 33.29

5. ORŁOWSKI Kamil SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 4:59.99 537
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:46.51 38.28 250m: 3:08.12 42.95 350m: 4:27.20 32.87

100m: 1:08.23 37.39 200m: 2:25.17 38.66 300m: 3:54.33 46.21 400m: 4:59.99 32.79

6. DOMAŃSKI Kamil 00 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Ł. 5:01.53 528
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:47.84 40.07 250m: 3:08.77 43.20 350m: 4:27.21 36.53

100m: 1:07.77 35.68 200m: 2:25.57 37.73 300m: 3:50.68 41.91 400m: 5:01.53 34.32

DYSKW. OLLER Krzysztof 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
K14

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

Finał B
9. WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:01.78 527

50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:51.05 38.94 250m: 3:10.50 40.50 350m: 4:27.76 35.22
100m: 1:12.11 38.57 200m: 2:30.00 38.95 300m: 3:52.54 42.04 400m: 5:01.78 34.02

10. MAŃKA Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:07.11 500
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:49.17 39.95 250m: 3:12.16 44.48 350m: 4:32.36 35.40

100m: 1:09.22 37.40 200m: 2:27.68 38.51 300m: 3:56.96 44.80 400m: 5:07.11 34.75

11. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 5:08.11 495
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:54.23 39.48 250m: 3:15.08 41.59 350m: 4:34.19 35.88

100m: 1:14.75 41.08 200m: 2:33.49 39.26 300m: 3:58.31 43.23 400m: 5:08.11 33.92

12. RĘBACZ Maciej 00 UKS G-8 Bielany 5:11.64 479
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:54.91 42.13 250m: 3:17.82 39.84 350m: 4:35.10 35.39

100m: 1:12.78 39.53 200m: 2:37.98 43.07 300m: 3:59.71 41.89 400m: 5:11.64 36.54

13. KRZEKOTOWSKI Karol 00 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 5:14.41 466
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:50.66 40.00 250m: 3:18.76 47.98 350m: 4:40.84 35.34

100m: 1:10.66 38.42 200m: 2:30.78 40.12 300m: 4:05.50 46.74 400m: 5:14.41 33.57

14. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:17.92 451
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:56.14 42.66 250m: 3:23.18 46.90 350m: 4:44.79 37.14

100m: 1:13.48 38.51 200m: 2:36.28 40.14 300m: 4:07.65 44.47 400m: 5:17.92 33.13

15. KOWALSKI Karol 00 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 5:18.13 450
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:56.41 42.19 250m: 3:21.54 41.76 350m: 4:42.63 35.64

100m: 1:14.22 40.86 200m: 2:39.78 43.37 300m: 4:06.99 45.45 400m: 5:18.13 35.50

16. NIEDZIELA Hubert SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:19.60 444
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:57.78 43.67 250m: 3:24.40 46.62 350m: 4:45.75 36.41

100m: 1:14.11 38.86 200m: 2:37.78 40.00 300m: 4:09.34 44.94 400m: 5:19.60 33.85


